Terme (Qlimia

Terme Olimia

Address: Zdraviliska cesta 24
City: Podcetrtek
ZIP code: 3254
Country Slovenia
Phone +381 11 39 60 388
. Ut

Surrounding

Spa
Facilities

* WiFi

* Restaurant

* Wellness

® Covered pool

® Open pool

® Open parking lot

® Covered game courts
®* Opened game courts
® Business center

No of rooms No of halls NAJVECA SALA

396 9 350

About us

Terme Olimia is an ideal location for the organization of various events such as team
building programs, incentives and conferences, along with a great number of
additional activities and facilities.

Within Terme Olimia there is a Wellness Sotelia, which includes the congress center

Olimia, and the best wellness center in Slovenia Wellness Orhidelia.

Accommodation

Wellness hotel Sotelia offers 135 two-bedroom apartments, 4 luxury apartments and 6
elegance suits. Also, there are 24 rooms connected between each other with a

connecting door (two each).

Hotel Breza offers 167 two-bed rooms and 18 apartments. Aparthotel Rosa has 42
apartments.


https://seemice.com/Hotel/terme-olimia-slovenia
mailto:termeolimia@bestsolutions.rs?bcc=Terme Olimia@bestsolutions.rs?&subject=Upit preko portala www.kongresniturizam.com
//

Wellness Hotel
Sotelia - Primula 1 &
2

Wellness Hotel
Sotelia - Primula 1

Wellness Hotel
Sotelia - Primula 2

Wellness Hotel
Sotelia - Angelica &
Erica

Wellness Hotel
Sotelia - Angelica

Wellness Hotel
Sotelia - Erica

Wellness Hotel
Sotelia - Veronica

Hotel Breza - Beresta

Aparthotel Rosa -
Green hall

Aparthotel Rosa -
White room

u

104

62

58

44

21

21

35

60

T

SHAPE SHAPE

70

40

30

20

15

15

40

Conference capacities

Within Wellness Hotel Sotelia there is a multi-purpose congress center Olimia.

Congress centre consists of 8 rooms and meeting halls that are fully technically

equipped.

In congress centre Olimia it is possible to organize meetings, conferences, seminars,

banquets, exhibitions, fashion shows and other celebrations and festivities.

TOTAL

CLASSROOM BOARDROOM SQUARE THEATER CABARET BANQUET COCKTAIL W xLxH

280

180

120

49

32

32

20

40

80

20

30

60

35

25

20

15

15

35

65

40

30

25

20

20

40

350

230

170

90

50

50

30

80

160

30

40

m2

- 150 200 296 15.5x20.8x-

- 60 100 169 12.18 x 15.5x -

- 50 80 127 8.48 x 15.18 x -

- - - 95 9.35x10.1 x -

- - - 48 5x9.35x -

- - - 48 5x9.35x-

- - - 33 5.04x5.85x-

- - - 127 8.95x14.3x-

- 45 80 193 6.7 x13.72 x -
- - - 28 4x7X-
- - - 32 -X-X-

* Capacities by halls for different seating styles



Technical equipment

® Projector

® Projection canvas

® Microphone

® Laptop

® Translation equipment
® Stage

® Registration stand

® Video camera

® Telephone

® Sound System

Location

Terme Olimia in a small and friendly town Podcetrtek, with a spread out market

center, lies in the narrow valley of the Sotla River. Terme Olimia is a place with a

natural source of life in harmony with unspoiled nature, beneficial healing water and

architecture integrated in nature of rolling hills.

GPS coordinates

15.606861 (Duzine / Longitude)

46.158265 (Sirine / Latitude)

Satusfied clinets

Salveo Serbia
Salveo Hrvatska
Lek

Roche

Eli Lilly
Menarini
Atlantic Group
Good Year
Johnson & Johnson
Grawe

Wrigley
Lyoness

B office@kongresniturizam.com

3 +381113960 388




