



Terme Olimia

Address: Zdraviliska cesta 24

City: **Podcetrtek**ZIP code: **3254**Country **Slovenia**

Phone +381 11 39 60 388

termeolimia@bestsolutions.rs_

No of rooms

396



No of halls



NAJVEĆA SALA

350

Surrounding

Spa

Facilities

- WiFi
- Restaurant
- Wellness
- Covered pool
- Open pool
- Open parking lot
- Covered game courts
- Opened game courts
- Business center

About us

Terme Olimia is an ideal location for the organization of various events such as team building programs, incentives and conferences, along with a great number of additional activities and facilities.

Within Terme Olimia there is a Wellness Sotelia, which includes the congress center Olimia, and the best wellness center in Slovenia Wellness Orhidelia.

Accommodation

Wellness hotel Sotelia offers 135 two-bedroom apartments, 4 luxury apartments and 6 elegance suits. Also, there are 24 rooms connected between each other with a connecting door (two each).

Hotel Breza offers 167 two-bed rooms and 18 apartments. Aparthotel Rosa has 42 apartments.

Conference capacities

Within Wellness Hotel Sotelia there is a multi-purpose congress center Olimia. Congress centre consists of 8 rooms and meeting halls that are fully technically equipped.

In congress centre Olimia it is possible to organize meetings, conferences, seminars, banquets, exhibitions, fashion shows and other celebrations and festivities.

	U SHAPE	T SHAPE	CLASSROOM	BOARDROOM	SQUARE	THEATER	CABARET	BANQUET	COCKTAIL	TOTAL m2	WxLxH
Wellness Hotel Sotelia - Primula 1 & 2	104	70	280	60	65	350	-	150	200	296	15.5 x 20.8 x -
Wellness Hotel Sotelia - Primula 1	62	40	180	35	40	230	-	60	100	169	12.18 x 15.5 x -
Wellness Hotel Sotelia - Primula 2	58	30	120	25	30	170	-	50	80	127	8.48 x 15.18 x -
Wellness Hotel Sotelia - Angelica & Erica	44	20	49	20	25	90	-	-	-	95	9.35 x 10.1 x -
Wellness Hotel Sotelia - Angelica	21	15	32	15	20	50	-	-	-	48	5 x 9.35 x -
Wellness Hotel Sotelia - Erica	21	15	32	15	20	50	-	-	-	48	5 x 9.35 x -
Wellness Hotel Sotelia - Veronica	-	-	20	-	-	30	-	-	-	33	5.04 x 5.85 x -
Hotel Breza - Beresta	35	-	40	-	-	80	-	-	-	127	8.95 x 14.3 x -
Aparthotel Rosa - Green hall	60	40	80	35	40	160	-	45	80	193	6.7 x 13.72 x -
Aparthotel Rosa - White room	-	-	20	-	-	30	-	-	-	28	4 x 7 x -
	-	-	30	-	-	40	-	-	-	32	- x - x -

^{*} Capacities by halls for different seating styles

Technical equipment

- Projector
- Projection canvas
- Microphone
- Laptop
- Translation equipment
- Stage
- · Registration stand
- Video camera
- Telephone
- Sound System

Location

Terme Olimia in a small and friendly town Podcetrtek, with a spread out market center, lies in the narrow valley of the Sotla River. Terme Olimia is a place with a natural source of life in harmony with unspoiled nature, beneficial healing water and architecture integrated in nature of rolling hills.

GPS coordinates

15.606861 (Dužine / Longitude)

46.158265 (Širine / Latitude)

Satusfied clinets

Salveo Serbia

Salveo Hrvatska

Lek

Roche

Eli Lilly

Menarini

Atlantic Group

Good Year

Johnson & Johnson

Grawe

Wrigley

Lyoness

